TravelPlus and PAX International align awards ceremonies for WTCE Hamburg



PAX International Publisher Aijaz Khan (left) with Director of TravelPLus Simon Ward

<u>TravelPlus</u> and PAX International will align their awards ceremonies this year in Hamburg. Both parties have agreed on a collaboration to bring together and celebrate the very best in onboard passenger amenities, catering, and technology in one event.

The *TravelPlus* Airline Amenity and *PAX International* Catering Awards will be held on Tuesday, June 6, 2023, at the Radisson BLU Hotel, Hamburg alongside the World Travel Catering & Onboard Service EXPO. The Awards will be a component of an early cocktail reception.

The awards voting criteria will not change. *TravelPlus* will still judge with independent focus groups of airline passengers and *PAX International* will continue with reader voting.

As part of the new collaboration, *Pax International* will discontinue their Amenity Awards which in the past included the best Business Class, Premium Economy/Economy and Children's focusing on food service, catering, airlines and technology.

